Race Date

2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 17, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 19

6594
6585
6586
6595
6589
6591
6604
6588
6584
6605
6581
6596
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Baylor Miller
Marc Hernandez
Brady Hicks
Xavier Miller
Joe Keyser
Colin Mack
Jack Stec
Parker Johnson
Colton Groover
Ason Yi
Conner Davis
Aiden Neff

Team - Lake Central
Team Score (places): 65

6107
6114
6109
6104
6091
6112
6106
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Ben Perschon
Evan Smith
Patrick Ryan
Dominic Negrete
Owen Golder
Mike Schutz
Jake O'Sullvan

Team - Penn
Team Score (places): 110

6682
6703
6686
6702
6672
6706
6681
6690
6711
6688
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Kush Grewel

Tyler Rerick

Noah Koroscil

Ben Reihl

Gavin Belzowski
Jack Scalise
Landon Graves
Tanner Mammolenti
Weston St. Clair
Brayden Mainwaring

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 116
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Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Freshman/Soph

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

10

10
10
10
10

o

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:33.0

17:01.7
17:31.4
17:36.4
17:46.5
17:49.2
18:54.9
20:15.4
20:21.5
21:23.6
22:48.6
23:41.8
24:18.4

17.01.7

34:33.2

52:09.6
1:09:56.2
1:27:45.4
1:46:40.3
2:06:55.7
2:27:17.3
2:48:40.9
3:11:29.6
3:35:11.4
3:59:29.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:29.6
0:34.6
0:44.7
0:47.4
1:53.1
3:13.6
3:19.7
4:21.8
5:46.9
6:40.0
7:16.7

Average Time: 18:19.2

17:27.7
18:01.9
18:26.1
18:37.5
19:02.7
19:03.7
19:25.9

17:27.7
35:29.7
53:55.9
1:12:33.4
1:31:36.1
1:50:39.8
2:10:05.8

0:00.0
0:34.1
0:58.4
1:09.7
1:34.9
1:35.9
1:58.1

Average Time: 18:51.9

18:17.7
18:29.9
19:05.7
19:05.9
19:20.2
19:29.3
19:34.6
19:39.1
20:28.2

1 1
3 4
4 8
5 13
6 19

(19) (38)

(63) (101)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

Finish Position- 2

2 2
9 11
15 26
17 43
22 65

(23) (88)

(40) (128)

Finish Position- 3

11 11
16 27
24 51
25 76
34 110

(41) (151)

(45) (196)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

20:37.2

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:43.5

18:17.7

36:47.7

55:53.4
1:14:59.3
1:34:19.6
1.53:48.9
2:13:23.6
2:33:02.7
2:53:31.0
3:14:08.3

0:00.0
0:12.1
0:47.9
0:48.1
1:02.4
1:115
1.16.8
1:21.3
2:10.4
2:19.4

09/17/22 12:00:09 PM



2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 22 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Freshman/Soph
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 18:43.5
1 7152 Otto Leake 9 7 7 17:53.1 17:53.1 0:00.0
2 7132 Desmond Calhoun 9 8 15 17:53.9 35:47.0 0:00.7
3 7146 Trent Hoadley 10 20 35 18:55.2 54:42.3 1:02.0
4 7145 Chase Henry 10 39 74 19:25.8 1:14:08.2 1:32.6
5 7149 Jacob Kusbel 10 42 116 19:29.7 1:33:37.9 1:36.5
6 7134 Sam Carpenter 10 (43) (159) 19:30.7 1:53:08.6 1:37.5
7 7141 Grayson Forrest 10 (52) (2112) 19:51.9 2:13:00.6 1:58.8
8 7161 Drew Stralnic 10 More Than 7 19:56.4  2:32:57.1 2:03.3
9 7139 Odin Donald 9 More Than 7 20:07.2  2:53:04.3 2:14.0
10 7162 Max Swanson 10 More Than 7 20:10.1 3:13:14.4 2:16.9
Team - Harrison West Lafayette Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 117 Average Time: 18:50.9
1 5760 Lottes Evan 9 10 10 18:08.5 18:08.5 0:00.0
2 5775 Wilmington Luke 10 14 24 18:24.3 36:32.8 0:15.8
3 5780 Bender River 9 21 45 18:55.3 55:28.2 0:46.8
4 5774 Weist Logan 9 35 80 19:21.2 1:14:49.4 1:12.6
5 5779 Craig Il Raffael 10 37 117 19:25.1 1:34:14.6 1:16.5
6 5756 Fattore Dominick 10 (49) (166) 19:49.5 1:54:04.1 1:41.0
7 5749 Emerich Brody 10 (53) (219) 19:54.6  2:13:58.7 1:46.1
8 5763 Lahlan 10 More Than 7 20:03.2 2:34:.01.9 1:54.6
9 5759 Coates Evan 9 More Than 7 20:36.3 2:54:38.3 2:27.8
10 5746 Rummel Alexander 9 More Than 7 20:43.9 3:15:22.3 2:35.4
11 5751 Johnson Caleb 9 More Than 7 20:49.7 3:36:12.0 2:41.2
12 5754 Burgett Cooper 10 More Than 7 21:42.2  3:57:54.3 3:33.7
13 5752 Walker Charles 10 More Than 7 21:45.6 4:19:40.0 3:37.1
14 5747 Emerich Ash 10 More Than 7 21:59.9 4:41:39.9 3:51.4
15 5769 Yerk John 9 More Than 7 22:22.1 5:04:02.1 4:13.6
16 5766 Peters James 10 More Than 7 22:46.2 5:26:48.3 4:37.7
17 5776 Wing Luke 10 More Than 7 23:12.6  5:50:01.0 5:04.1
18 5772 Mcguire Kyle 10 More Than 7 23:18.3 6:13:19.4 5:09.8
19 5750 Clifford Caleb 9 More Than 7 23:29.7 6:36:49.2 5:21.2
20 5781 Anderson Samuel 9 More Than 7 23:45.8  7:00:35.0 5:37.3
Team - McCutcheon Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 196 Average Time: 19:27.6
1 6329 Mason Lee 10 29 29 19:07.9 19:07.9 0:00.0
2 6321 Hudson Burnette 10 31 60 19:09.4 38:17.3 0:01.4
3 6336 Kris Semmes 9 38 98 19:25.5 57:42.8 0:17.5

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 2 09/17/22 12:00:09 PM



Race Date

September 17, 22

2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Freshman/Soph

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - McCutcheon
Team Score (places): 196
4 6317 lan Baker 10 47
5 6327 Adrion Keen 9 51
6 6323 Chris Cleveland 10 (57)
7 6324 Connor Felty 10 (70)
8 6316 Owen Babiak 9 More Than 7
9 6315 Joseph Alvarez 9 More Than 7
10 6328 RylanLand 9 More Than 7
Team - Portage
Team Score (places): 231
1 6808 Ethan Walsh 9 28
2 6800 BenlLagunas 10 32
3 6810 Cooper Wilkins 9 36
4 6806 Bryce Snyder 9 62
5 6804 Michael Rivera 9 73
6 6795 lan Glancy 9 (79)
7 6799 Gibson Kelley 9 (110)
Team - Warsaw
Team Score (places): 244
1 7221 Joshua Conley 10 30
2 7245 Tanner Morgan 9 33
3 7226 Wylan Ewert 9 58
4 7225 Hayden Dirck 10 59
5 7238 Nando Malagon 10 64
6 7222 Theo Crabtree 10 (77)
7 7251 Isaac Price 10 (86)
8 7239 Michael Manes 10 More Than 7
9 7246 Mattias Niebbia 10 More Than 7
Team - Kankakee Valley
Team Score (places): 276
1 5935 Matthew Hoffman 9 18
2 5940 Owen Sharp 9 44
3 5938 Luke Lukasik 10 60
4 5931 Nikolai De La Paz Marino 10 72
5 5930 Demetrius De La Paz Marino 9 82
6 5934 Brayden Hanewich 9 (103)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:27.6

145

196
(253)
(323)

19:43.8
19:51.5
19:58.7
20:32.1
21:00.6
22:07.2
22:53.7

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 19:41.8

28
60
96
158
231
(310)
(420)

19:07.3
19:11.4
19:21.7
20:14.5
20:34.2
20:51.7
22:34.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 19:46.2

30
63
121
180
244
(321)
(407)

19:08.7
19:19.1
19:59.5
20:06.4
20:17.2
20:45.5
21:11.6
21:38.1
21:40.6

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:01.7

18
62
122
194
276
(379)

18:53.7
19:32.6
20:10.9
20:33.7
20:57.4
21:56.4

1:17:26.7
1:.37:18.3
1.57:17.0
2:17:49.2
2:38:49.9
3:00:57.1
3:23:50.8

19:07.3
38:18.7
57:40.5
1:17:55.0
1.38:29.3
1:59:21.1
2:21:55.3

19:08.7
38:27.9
58:27.4
1.18:33.9
1:38:51.1
1:59:36.7
2:20:48.3
2:42:26.5
3:04.07.1

18:53.7
38:26.3
58:37.3
1:19:11.1
1:40:08.5
2:02:05.0

Time
Back

0:35.8
0:43.6
0:50.7
1:24.2
1.52.7
2:59.2
3:45.7

0:00.0
0:04.0
0:14.4
1:07.1
1:26.9
1:44.3
3:26.8

0:00.0
0:10.3
0:50.7
0:57.6
1:08.5
1:36.7
2:02.8
2:29.3
2:31.8

0:00.0
0:38.8
1:17.2
1:40.0
2:03.6
3:02.7
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Race Date
September 17, 22

Bib No Name

Team - Kankakee Valley
Team Score (places): 276

7 5937 Thomas Ketchem

Team - Saint Joseph
Team Score (places): 326

6895
6902
6903
6894
6897
6893
6908

Josh Dolniak
Jason Kintzele
Joe Kloska
Alex Deitering
Max Elick
Alex Dampeer
Aaron Robles
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Team - LaPorte
Team Score (places): 342

6158
6156
6149
6148
6151
6160

Charles Tonagel
Hunter Quadlin
Josiah Grandy
Henry Denger
Timothy Knoll
Vinny Vanmeter
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Team - Mishawaka Marian
Team Score (places): 347

6411
6418
6414
6416
6423
6427
6426
6415

Gallegos Adrian
Unwin Eric

Kiefer Austin
Porter Brady
Hunckler Joseph
Johnson Silas
Varacalli Maurizio
Foley Axel
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Team - West Lafayette
Team Score (places): 363

1 7320 Ryanli
2 7326 Daimon Onishi
3 7335 JosephYu

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Freshman/Soph

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:01.7
10 (104) (483) 22:02.7 2:24:07.8 3:09.0
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 20:20.9
10 54 54 19:56.2 19:56.2 0:00.0
10 56 110 19:58.5 39:54.7 0:02.2
9 67 177 20:26.4  1:00:21.2 0:30.1
9 68 245 20:26.6  1:20:47.8 0:30.3
9 81 326 20:56.6  1:41:44.5 1:00.3
9 (88) (414) 21:17.4  2:03:01.9 1:21.2
9 (102) (516) 21:54.6  2:24:56.6 1:58.3
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:46.0
10 12 12 18:18.5 18:18.5 0:00.0
10 13 25 18:23.2 36:41.7 0:04.7
10 93 118 21:27.1 58:08.8 3:08.6
9 109 227 22:33.4  1:20:42.3 4:14.9
9 115 342 23:07.8  1:43:50.1 4:49.3
10 (121) (463) 25:13.2  2:09:03.4 6:54.7
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 20:32.0
9 27 27 19:07.1 19:07.1 0:00.0
9 66 93 20:19.9 39:27.0 1:12.7
10 78 171 20:46.2  1:00:13.3 1:39.0
10 85 256 21:05.1 1:21:18.4 1:58.0
10 01 347 21:21.7  1:42:40.2 2:14.6
10 (100) (447) 21:51.9  2:04:32.2 2:44.8
9 (126) (573) 30:55.2 2:35:27.4 11:48.0
9 More Than 7 32:24.1 3:07:51.5 13:17.0
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 20:38.8
9 48 48 19:45.2 19:45.2 0:00.0
10 55 103 19:56.4 39:41.7 0:11.2
10 76 179 20:44.1  1:00:25.9 0:58.8
4 09/17/22 12:00:10 PM




Race Date
September 17, 22

Bib No Name

Team - West Lafayette
Team Score (places): 363

7332
7314
7311
7305
7313
7317
10 7328
11 7334
12 7306

Marco Tindel

Tatsuya Greiner

Ollie Elliott

Ezra Buzzard-Cooke
Julian Garcia-Haugland
Graham Kappock

Paul Rickert

David Yin

Altair Carlson
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Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places): 365

5372
5373
5381
5363
5399
5394
5387
5388
5382
5396
5392

Micheal Diesem
John Duggan
Micheal Kurth
David Aganon
Jackson Vanvolkenburgh
Eric Ross
William Mangrum
Tyler Mejan
Vincent Lobianco
Tristan Spasoff
Sean O'Keefe
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Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places): 424

5287
5280
5288
5304
5285
5293
5298

Raymond Hundt
Benjamin Aitchison
Christopher Kohnen
Harley Zieman
Noah Haubold
Parker Myers
Drake Spruth
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Team - SB Adams
Team Score (places): 444

1 6943 Adam Hartz
2 6948 Dylan Lawwill

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Freshman/Soph

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 20:38.8
9 90 269 21:21.2 1:21:47.1 1:35.9
10 94 363 21:27.1 1:43:14.3 1:41.9
9 (101) (464) 21:52.7  2:05:07.1 2:07.5
9 (207) (571) 22:24.8 2:27:31.9 2:39.5
9 More Than 7 22:25.4 2:49:57.4 2:40.2
9 More Than 7 22:45.5 3:12:42.9 3:00.2
10 More Than 7 23:06.7 3:35:49.7 3:21.5
9 More Than 7 26:03.1 4:01:52.8 6:17.8
10 More Than 7 26:27.2 4:28:20.0 6:41.9
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 20:36.2
10 65 65 20:18.2 20:18.2 0:00.0
10 71 136 20:33.2 40:51.4 0:14.9
9 74 210 20:36.2 1:01:27.7 0:17.9
10 75 285 20:41.5 1:22:09.2 0:23.2
10 80 365 20:52.1 1:43:01.4 0:33.8
9 (84) (449) 21:01.6  2:04:03.0 0:43.3
10 (105) (554) 22:05.6  2:26:08.7 1:47.3
9 More Than 7 22:53.9 2:49:02.6 2:35.6
9 More Than 7 23:54.6 3:12:57.3 3:36.3
9 More Than 7 25:59.9 3:38:57.2 5:41.6
10 More Than 7 27:19.6 4:06:16.9 7:01.4
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:19.6
9 26 26 19:06.5 19:06.5 0:00.0
10 50 76 19:51.1 38:57.6 0:44.6
10 106 182 22:12.0 1:01:09.6 3:05.4
9 120 302 24:43.7 1:25:53.4 5:37.2
9 122 424 25:44.7 1:51:38.1 6:38.2
10 (123) (547) 26:11.9  2:17:50.0 7:05.4
9 (124) (671) 27:20.9 2:45:10.9 8:14.4
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 21:27.8
10 61 61 20:13.4 20:13.4 0:00.0
9 83 144 20:59.4 41:12.8 0:46.0
5 09/17/22 12:00:11 PM




Race Date
September 17, 22

Bib No

Team - SB Adams
Team Score (places): 444

Name

3 6953 Evan Whitt
4 6951 lan Recla
5 6947 Adam Larsen

Team - Culver Academies
Team Score (places): 471

5417
5424
5419
5416
5415

Luke Doyle
Brian Story
Matthew Holtan
Steve Cai

John Blackburn
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Team - Elkhart
Team Score (places): 474

5520
5521
5498
5506
5513
5496
5525
5503
5522

Ben Sharp

Nate Sharp

Will Cochrane
Korbin Hershberger
Kevin Mehl

lan Alexander
Dylan Vega

Jaime Guzman
Lucas Smith
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Team - Munster
Team Score (places): 543

6480
6466
6477
6470
6468

Riley Seamus
Tu Alexander
Stewart Lukas
Wilson Carlos
Ward Il Anthony
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Team - Bellmont
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5088 Hayden Whittenbarger
2 5086 Cole Sipe
3 5084 Cayden Rauch

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Overall

Grade Place

10 89

11 99

9 112

9 46

9 95

9 96

9 116

9 118

9 69

9 87

10 97

10 108

10 113

9 (114)

10 (119)

10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 92

10 98

10 111

10 117

9 125

9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5

6

Boy's Freshman/Soph

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 21:27.8

233 21:20.8  1:02:33.7 1:07.4
332 21:49.3 1:24:23.1 1:35.9
444 22:55.9  1:47:19.0 2:42.5

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 21:55.5

46 19:39.2 19:39.2 0:00.0
141 21:30.4 41:09.7 1:51.2
237 21:44.1  1:02:53.9 2:04.9
353 23:09.7 1:26:03.6 3:30.5
471 23:34.1  1:49:37.7 3:54.8

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 21:47.4

69 20:32.1 20:32.1 0:00.0
156 21:15.1 41:47.2 0:42.9
253 21:44.8 1:03:32.1 1:12.7
361 22:249 1:25:57.1 1:52.8
474 23:00.2  1:48:57.3 2:28.0

(588) 23:01.4  2:11:58.8 2:29.3
(707) 23:50.7  2:35:49.6 3:18.5
23:55.8  2:59:45.4 3:23.7
34:07.9  3:33:53.3 13:35.7

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 23:52.2

92 21:22.7 21:22.7 0:00.0

190 21:49.1 43:11.9 0:26.4

301 22:44.7 1:05:56.6 1:22.0

418 23:24.3  1:29:20.9 2:01.5

543 30:00.2 1:59:21.2 8:37.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:52.2 21:52.2 0:00.0

23:31.4 45:23.7 1:39.1

24:27.8 1:09:51.5 2:35.6
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2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 17, 22

Boys
Boy's Freshman/Soph

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bellmont Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
4 5078 Jackson Hicks 9 Less Than 5 25:40.7  1:35:32.3 3:48.4
Team - Bridgman Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5174 Clark Douglass 9 Less Than 5 21:45.2 21:45.2 0:00.0
2 5176 Kalvin Louie 9 Less Than 5 24:14.4 45:59.6 2:29.1
3 5182 Cooper Stewart 10 Less Than 5 26:50.2  1:12:49.9 5:04.9
Team - Logansport Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6186 Grady Alexander 9 Less Than 5 23:07.9 23:07.9 0:00.0
2 6194 Zarate Miguel 9 Less Than 5 23:25.2 46:33.1 0:17.2
3 6192 Coletn Heishman 9 Less Than 5 24:27.6  1:11:00.8 1:19.7
Team - Merrillville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6353 Carmelo Quintero 10 Less Than 5 18:13.2 18:13.2 0:00.0
2 6345 Aiden Chavez 9 Less Than 5 21:28.2 39:41.4 3:14.9
3 6347 Josiah Edmonds 10 Less Than 5 22:01.4  1:01:42.8 3:48.2
Team - Mishawaka Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6382 Brody Blevins 9 Less Than 5 21:31.2 21:31.2 0:00.0
2 6387 Aris Koehler 9 Less Than 5 22:39.9 44:11.1 1:08.7
3 6389 Ephraim Njuguna 9 Less Than 5 26:14.7  1:10:25.8 4:43.5
Team - Hobart Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5864 Ethan Murchek 9 Less Than 5 19:55.8 19:55.8 0:00.0
2 5863 Nicholas Meagher 10 Less Than 5 21:01.5 40:57.3 1:05.6
Team - SB Riley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6980 Aiden Caparell 9 Less Than 5 18:47.6 18:47.6 0:00.0
2 6988 Damarion Hipskind 9 Less Than 5 19:40.2 38:27.8 0:52.6
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Race Date 2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
September 17, 22 Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Freshman/Soph

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Caston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5251 Aaron Warnock 9 Less Than 5 29:29.5 29:29.5 0:00.0
Team - Western Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7354 Noel Wittenbach 10 Less Than 5 24:32.1 24:32.1 0:00.0
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